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Anlage
Welscher Busch 11, 51429 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204 - 53577 cgohlke@unitybox.de

Sportwart/in

Philippek, Marie Helena
T 015788043712 marie.philippek@web.de
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Herren 40 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Marco Heil3
m 01743055432; marcoheiss@gmx.de
Herren 40 Il | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Holger Nolden

m 01737916857; holger.nolden@gmx.de
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Hentschel, Steffen
Flotho, Oliver
Stadtfeld, Jorg
Britsch, Martin
Griter, Torsten
Gohlke, Christoph
Meider, Sandro
Heil3, Marko

Dr. Jétten, Herbert Kai
Dettmer, Stefan
Ruschmeier, Daniel
von Schréter, Tillmann
Bergsch, Andreas
Muller, Wolfgang
Kaleja, Eric
Erdmann, Christoph
Dr. Bonanni, Marc
Scharnke, Sebastian
Friedrich, Heinz
Sedimeier, Sebastian
Brincker, Philipp
Maass, Oliver

Meyer, Cedric
Nolden, Holger

Felix, Marc

Kihl, Tom

Robert, Sahler
Maringer, Thorsten

ID-Nr.

16902026
16300308
17050209
16902607
17001831
16901615
17501610
17281576
18002983
16901981
16803230
17281968
17159421
17352431
17281969
17303407
16900268
17453134
17300958
17453133
16802211
17353184
17281999
17052758
17353708
17052885
17283388
17454797

LK
LK7,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.
D88/H50
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